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Prueba N° 45, 8X50 M. LIBRE MIXTOS, 2000-2001

N° Céd. - Nombre Club T. real M.-C TC. 25-E
1 0BO2 C.N. BASAURI S/T
2 0B02 C.N. BASAURI A S/T
3 0B23 GANGUREN C.D.N. S/T

Prueba N° 46, 200 M. ESTILOS IND. MASCULINOS, 1997-1998

N° Licencia Nombre nadador Afio Club T. real M.-C TC. 25-E
1 099627650 ANDONI DOMINGUEZ RODRIGUEZ 97 CTRUEBA S/T
2 099600280 DAVID REVILLAS ROJO 98 ANGELES S/T
3 099844660 ERIZ CEREZO FERRON 97 CTRUEBA S/T
4 099844650 JORGE ARENAS DELGADO 97 CTRUEBA S/T
5 099691110 MIKEL CAMPO SANTOS 97 CTRUEBA S/T
6 099539600 MIKEL OLASO LANDA 97 ANGELES S/T
7 099556970 RUBEN BELLO VEGA 97 ANGELES S/T
8 099592280 UNAI BEITIA ALVAREZ 98 BASAURI S/T
9 099739990 XABIER GARCIA REBOLLO 98 BASAURI S/T
10 099515030 INIGO GRANDE BLANCO 97 ANGELES 2.57.11 25-M 2.57.30

Prueba N° 47, 200 M. ESTILOS IND. FEMENINOS, 1998

N° Licencia Nombre nadador Afio Club T. real M.-C TC. 25-E
1 099628510 AMAIA MARTINEZ VITERI 98 GANGURE S/T
2 099631790 ANE RODRIGUEZ 98 BASAURI S/T
3 099843980 LAURA MARTINEZ FUENTES 98 ANGELES S/T
4 099849610 YASMINA MAMECHE OLIVEIRA 98 ANGELES S/T

Prueba N° 48, 100 M. ESTILOS IND. MASCULINOS, 2000-2001

N° Licencia Nombre nadador Afio Club T. real M.-C TC. 25-E
1 099839030 AICHA CHEKROUN CASAS 00 BASAURI S/T
2 099936930 AINHOA GARCIA UDAONDO 01 GANGURE S/T
3 099755240 ALAZNE MARRON FERNANDEZ 01 BASAURI S/T
4 099660500 ANDER LANDETA BARCENA 00 BASAURI S/T
5 099596500 ANE GUTIERREZ CALVO 00 GANGURE S/T
6 099952130 ASIER ZUBELZU RODRIGUEZ 00 BASAURI S/T
7 099952200 BELATZ ARNAIZ ALONSO 01 BASAURI S/T
8 099586200 BELTRAN PALACIOS DEL RIO 00 GANGURE S/T
9 099907290 ENEKO ABARRATEGI MARKAIDA 01 ASKARTZ S/T

10 099951560 ESTIBALIZ SANCHEZ RAMOS 01 GANGURE S/T

11 099555300 IGOR NEIRA UGARA 00 GANGURE S/T

12 099952090 IZASKUN OLARREAGA FRIAS 00 ASKARTZ S/T

13 099965280 JAVIER CAMBA LOZANO 01 BASAURI S/T

14 099952020 JON BARRENETXEA GOLSARRI 00 MUNGIA S/T

15 099578520 JONE ZULUETA CARRASCO 00 GANGURE S/T

16 099843900 MAIALEN ZAPIRAIN 00 MUNGIA S/T

17 099952220 MAIDER GARCIA FLORES 01 BASAURI S/T

18 099965300 MAITE MANSO SANTERVAS 00 BASAURI S/T

19 099951580 MIKEL HERNANDEZ JIMENEZ 01 GANGURE S/T

20 099951600 MIKEL JUSTO RUBIO 01 GANGURE S/T

21 099843880 NAIARA GIRALDO ARETXAGA 00 MUNGIA S/T

22 099952050 OLATZ MENDIZABAL BLANCO 00 MUNGIA S/T

23 099965290 RAUL CARBAJO PEREZ 01 BASAURI S/T

24 099844230 SANDRA TURRILLO VINAGRE 00 BASAURI S/T

25 099952230 IRATI GOMEZ ARANBERRI 01 BASAURI 2.28.88 25-M 2.29.07
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Prueba N° 48,
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Licencia

099952210
099952240
099844160
099951190
099856260
099844020
099856280
099952190
099844010
099844000
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~N oUW N

Licencia
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099517870
099400560
099661370
099331260
099907500
201064020

Prueba N° 50,
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099844680
099400530
099844670
099352510
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Licencia

099754300
099952030
099627650
099684790
099709720
099591260
099731070
099796780
099719080
099674950
099665980
099700030
099844650
099952010
099601280
099859780
099723550
099703290
099814970
099952040
099844610

Fecha: 20/03/10.

100 M. ESTILOS IND. MASCULINOS,

Nombre nadador

BORJA RODRIGO AGUIRRE
IRUNE ORNOS GARCIA

PABLO MARTINEZ CANIBE
AINARA MARTINEZ FUENTES
OIER ANTUNANO SUAREZ

JOSE MARIA FERNANDEZ GAMIO
IUNE IBANEZ ELORDY

MIKEL SALAZAR ALONSO
PABLO REVILLA ROJO

ENDIKA ETXEBARRIA ARRIETA

100 M. ESTILOS IND. MASCULINOS,

Nombre nadador

ANDER VALLEJO LOPEZ
GORKA IGLESIAS REVILLA
INIGO ARITZETA PERDIGO
IVAN BARCENA ORTEGA
JOSU DAVID GANDIAGA
MIKEL PASCUAL BOUZAS
URDAX ANTEPARA ARREGI

100 M. ESTILOS IND. FEMENINOS,

Nombre nadador

ALEJANDRA RODRIGUEZ PERNA
ANE ERRAZTI ZUNZUNEGI
MAITANE BILBAO MORENO
MAITE CORTES ANTOLIN

Hora:

Afio

01
01
00
01
00
00
00
01
00
00

95
95
96
96
95
96
96

97
96
97
95

Club

BASAURI
BASAURTI
BASAURTI
ANGELES
BASAURI
ANGELES
BASAURT
BASAURI
ANGELES
ANGELES

Afio Club

CTRUEBA
CTRUEBA
IKDEUST
MUNGIA

CTRUEBA
CTRUEBA
IKDEUST

10:00

2000-2001

T
2
2
2
2
1
1
1
1
1
1

1994-1996

T.

1994-1997

Afio Club

CTRUEBA
IKDEUST
CTRUEBA
IKDEUST

50 M. LIBRE MASCULINOS, 1997-1999

Nombre nadador

ALDRIS YEPES GIRALDO
ANDER MARQUEZ GARCIA
ANDONI DOMINGUEZ RODRIGUEZ
EGOITZ ARETXAGA

ELIER AGUIRRE GARCIA
ENEKO FERNANDEZ LESTON
IGNACIO HERNANDEZ BAINES
IKER ISLA ASTORKIZA
INAKI ZABALA BILBAO
INIGO ENALES GORDEJUELA
JON AGIRRE URKIJO

JON ANDER MARTIN BEREJE
JORGE ARENAS DELGADO
XABIER ASTIGARRAGA

JOSU ABARRATEGI MARKAIDA
ANDER GOIKOETXEA

DAVID DEL VALLE ALONSO
ALEXANDER SANCHEZ ARROYO
JULEN MADARIAGA ABAD
IBON BASCONES LARRAURI
ENERITZ POSADA ZUAZO

Ano

97
97
97
98
99
98
97
99
98
99
98
99
97
99
98
99
99
99
97
98
99

Club
ANGELES
MUNGIA
CTRUEBA
BASAURT
BASAURT
MUNGIA
MUNGIA
CTRUEBA
ASKARTZ
MUNGIA
ASKARTZ
ASKARTZ
CTRUEBA
ASKARTZ
ASKARTZ
ASKARTZ
CTRUEBA
BASAURI
MUNGIA
MUNGIA
CTRUEBA

T.

T.

- Continua
real M.-C
.14.68 25-M
.10.84 25-M
.09.93 25-M
.02.09 25-M
.58.01 25-M
.56.43 25-M
.51.53 25-M
.46.66 25-M
.45.41 25-M
.43.62 25-M
real M.-C
S/T
S/T
S/T
S/T
S/T
S/T
S/T
real M.-C
S/T
S/T
S/T
S/T
real M.-C
S/T
S/T
S/T
S/T
S/T
S/T
S/T
S/T
S/T
S/T
S/T
S/T
S/T
53.00 25-M
50.38 25-M
50.31 25-M
49.27 25-M
48.81 25-M
47.59 25-M
47.00 25-M
46.66 25-M

TC.

TC.

TC.

el S S S N e

2

25-E

.14.
L11.
.10.
.02
.58
.56.
.51.
.46.
.45,
.43.

87
03
12

.28
.20

62
72

60
81

25-E

25-E

25-E

53

47

.29
50.
50.
49.
49.
47.
.29
46.

67
60
56
10
88

95
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Prueba N° 51,

N°©
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39
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41
42
43
44

Licencia

099705420
099692100
099712610
099903700
099692220
099563310
099844660
099586460
099731010
099705410
099495760
099697970
099740000
099658960
099731020
099644380
099674120
099538490
099721340
099691110
099556970
099739990
099592280

Prueba N° 52,
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Licencia

099907470
099682680
099746850
099907490
099731090
099907440
099730160
099907460
099843570
099728340
099731050
099728350
099878410
099874530
099796620
099536220
099746690
099627960
099740060
099599450
099701370
099846770
099709150
099628510
099631790

Fecha: 20/03/10.

50 M. LIBRE MASCULINOS,

Nombre nadador

NESTOR PEREIRO RIO
ANDONI ARRIZABALAGA

JON WIGERFELT HOLGADO
MATEO GOIKOETXEA AYASTUY
INAKI IBARLUCEA SANCHEZ
MARKEL ZULUETA CARRASCO
ERIZ CEREZO FERRON
ASTER POSTIGO ZABALA
ANDER FERNANDEZ LOTINA
ASIER GARCIA CONDE
DENNIS AMO RODRIGUEZ
EKAIN MARTIN GORRITXO
ARITZ GARCIA FLORES

JON ALDEKOA JURADO
SERGIO ANTIA VALLECILLO
HEGOI ANTUNANO SUAREZ
UNAI GREDILLA LERSUNDI
MIKEL GUERRA LOPEZ
XABIER PEREZ ARISTEGI
MIKEL CAMPO SANTOS
RUBEN BELLO VEGA
XABIER GARCIA REBOLLO
UNAI BEITIA ALVAREZ

Afio
99
97
99
97
97
97
97
98
98
99
97
99
98
97
98
97
99
97
98
97
97
98
98

Hora:

Club
GANGURE
MUNGIA
MUNGIA
MUNGIA
MUNGIA
GANGURE
CTRUEBA
GANGURE
ASKARTZ
GANGURE
MUNGIA
ASKARTZ
BASAURI
BASAURI
ASKARTZ
BASAURI
ANGELES
BASAURTI
ASKARTZ
CTRUEBA
ANGELES
BASAURI
BASAURTI

50 M. LIBRE FEMENINOS, 1997-1999

Nombre nadador
ARGINE MARTIN SANZ

Afio
99

JONE BARRUETABENA MARTINEZ 99

LAURA BILBAO ARRIZABALAGA

LAURA ORAN CALERO

LIBE MADARIAGA ETXARREN
NEREA CARO LOPEZ

PAULA GALLEGO GARCIA
ZURINE GARCIA LOPEZ
LORENA YEREGUI ERQUICIA
MARTA PLAZA JIMENEZ
LEIXURI IZAGIRRE
NAGORE RIANO ZABALA
NEREA IBANEZ ZABALA
ESTELA DE LA FUENTE
IRATI DONOSO GUTIERREZ
LUKENE SOUTO BONACHERA
MARIA URIA GOTI

NEREA ARRIETA IBARROLA
SHEILA BERMEJO MORIN
AINHOA AEDO ELIAS

ANE URIARTE PEREZ
AINHIZE AYO GOITIZ
JUNE ORIBE IRIONDO
AMATIA MARTINEZ VITERI
ANE RODRIGUEZ
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99
98
99
99
98
98
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
98
98
98
99
98
98
99
98
98
98

Club
CTRUEBA
MUNGIA
ASKARTZ
CTRUEBA
MUNGIA
CTRUEBA
ASKARTZ
CTRUEBA
CTRUEBA
GANGURE
MUNGIA
GANGURE
MUNGIA
CTRUEBA
CTRUEBA
GANGURE
ASKARTZ
MUNGIA
BASAURI
IKDEUST
ASKARTZ
ASKARTZ
ASKARTZ
GANGURE
BASAURI

10:00

T. r

46.
46.
45.

45
44
44
43
43
43

43.
42.

42

42.
40.

40
37
37

37.

36
35
35

33.

31

T. r

58
53
47

46.

44
44

43.
43.

42

41.

41

40.
40.

40
40

37.
34.

1997-1999 - Continua

eal
6l
09
62
.21
.49
.27
.52
.49
.26
01
60
.43
02
78
.52
.59
.49
13
.70
.70
.31
89
.94

eal
S/T
S/T
S/T
S/T
S/T
S/T
S/T
S/T
.38
.45
.54
84
.34
.27

09
.44
65
.49

57
.54
.27
27
82

M.-C
25-M
25-M
25-M
25-M
25-M
25-M
25-M
25-M
25-M
25-M
25-M
25-M
25-M
25-M
25-M
25-M
25-M
25-M
25-M
25-M
25-M
25-M
25-M

M.-C

25-M
25-M
25-M
25-M
25-M
25-M
25-M
25-M
25-M
25-M
25-M
25-M
25-M
25-M
25-M
25-M
25-M

TC.

TC.

3

25-E

46.
46.
45.
45.
.78
44
43.
43.
43.
43.
42.
42.
42.
41.
40.
37.
37.
37.
36.
35.
35.
34.
.23

44

32

38
91
50

56
81
78
55
30
89
72
31
07
81
88
78
42
99

60
18

25-E

58.
53.
47.
47.
44.
.56
.28
.38
42.
41.
.78
.26
40.
40.
.56
.56
35.

44
44
43

41
41

40
37

67
74
83
13
63

73
94

86
83

11
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Prueba N° 53, 50 M. LIBRE MASCULINOS, 1994-1996

N° Licencia Nombre nadador Afio Club T. real M.-C TC. 25-E
1 099517870 GORKA IGLESIAS REVILLA 95 CTRUEBA S/T
2 099627920 GORKA MADARIAGA MURUAGA 96 MUNGIA S/T
3 099661370 IVAN BARCENA ORTEGA 96 MUNGIA S/T
4 201064020 URDAX ANTEPARA ARREGI 96 IKDEUST S/T
5 099907500 MIKEL PASCUAL BOUZAS 96 CTRUEBA 45.91 25-M 46.20
6 099400560 INIGO ARITZETA PERDIGO 96 IKDEUST 43.97 25-M 44.26
7 099400780 ASIER VILLANUEVA AMORRORTU 96 IKDEUST 42.16 25-M 42 .45
8 099331260 JOSU DAVID GANDIAGA 95 CTRUEBA 39.05 25-M 39.34
9 099331220 ANDER VALLEJO LOPEZ 95 CTRUEBA 36.46 25-M 36.75

Prueba N° 54, 50 M. LIBRE FEMENINOS, 1994-1997

N° Licencia Nombre nadador Afio Club T. real M.-C TC. 25-E
1 099400530 ANE ERRAZTI ZUNZUNEGI 96 IKDEUST S/T
2 099400570 ANE IPINA GOMEZ 96 IKDEUST S/T
3 099474730 IRATI PRIETO MURGA 97 MUNGIA S/T
4 099400550 MAIALEN GAGO FRUNIZ 96 IKDEUST 48.08 25-M 48.37
5 099406620 PATRICIA BARCENA ORTEGA 97 MUNGIA 42.31 25-M 42.60
6 099352510 MAITE CORTES ANTOLIN 95 IKDEUST 42.02 25-M 42.31
7 099844670 MAITANE BILBAO MORENO 97 CTRUEBA 40.04 25-M 40.33
8 099844680 ALEJANDRA RODRIGUEZ PENA 97 CTRUEBA 39.20 25-M 39.49

Prueba N° 55, 100 M. MARIPOSA MASCULINOS, 1999

N° Licencia Nombre nadador Afio Club T. real M.-C TC. 25-E
1 099674120 UNAI GREDILLA LERSUNDI 99 ANGELES S/T

Prueba N° 56, 100 M. MARIPOSA FEMENINOS, 1999

N° Licencia Nombre nadador Afio Club T. real M.-C TC. 25-E
1 099740060 SHEILA BERMEJO MORIN 99 BASAURI S/T

Prueba N° 57, 200 M. BRAZA MASCULINOS, 1997-1998

N° Licencia Nombre nadador Afio Club T. real M.-C TC. 25-E
1 099740000 ARITZ GARCIA FLORES 98 BASAURI S/T
2 099600280 DAVID REVILLAS ROJO 98 ANGELES S/T
3 099684790 EGOITZ ARETXAGA 98 BASAURI S/T
4 099644380 HEGOI ANTUNANO SUAREZ 97 BASAURI S/T
5 099665980 JON AGIRRE URKIJO 98 ASKARTZ S/T
6 099658960 JON ALDEKOA JURADO 97 BASAURI S/T
7 099563310 MARKEL ZULUETA CARRASCO 97 GANGURE S/T
8 099538490 MIKEL GUERRA LOPEZ 97 BASAURI S/T
9 099539600 MIKEL OLASO LANDA 97 ANGELES 3.54.04 25-M 3.54.23
10 099515030 INIGO GRANDE BLANCO 97 ANGELES 3.21.99 25-M 3.22.18
Prueba N° 58, 200 M. BRAZA FEMENINOS, 1998
N° Licencia Nombre nadador Ario Club T. real M.-C TC. 25-E
1 099843980 LAURA MARTINEZ FUENTES 98 ANGELES S/T
2 099849610 YASMINA MAMECHE OLIVEIRA 98 ANGELES S/T
3 099907460 ZURINE GARCIA LOPEZ 98 CTRUEBA S/T
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